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Name Company Email Tel #
David McCarten Actalent Services dmccarte@actalentservices.com (401) 678-0915
Joe Devine Axiotrop joe.devine@axiotrop.com
Kevin Morrissey BOOZ ALLEN morrissey_kevin@bah.com (401) 662-3915
Jaime Degala BOOZ ALLEN degala_jaime@bah.com (401) 384-0595
Miguel San Pedro DCS Corporation msanpedro@dcscorp.com (858) 463-0247
Stephen Stewart EPS Corporation stephen.stewart@epscorp.com (401) 965-4427
Thomas Litwin G2 Ops Inc thomas.litwin@g2-ops.com (757) 677-6137
Chris Kastl G2 Ops Inc chris.kastl@g2-ops.com (571) 393-6117

Patricia Mackin
General Dynamics 
Information Technology patricia.mackin@gdit.com (401) 845-3652

Ajay (AJ) Singh HEBCO AJAY.SINGH@HEBCO.COM
Jim Lacroix HII james.j.lacroix@hii-co.com (508) 965-6569
Michael Rin Kiakahi michael.rin@kiakahillc.com (619) 654-1677
Charlie McSoley KMS Solutions cmcsoley@kmssol.com (571) 212-3831
Mike Cushman Mantel Technologies mc@manteltechnologies.com (508) 410-9230
Kim Matthews MIKEL kimberly.matthews@mikelinc.com (401) 742-5868
Kelly Mendell MIKEL kelly.mendel@mikelinc.com
Dean Thomas MIKEL dean.thomas@mikelinc.com
Rupal Parikh Nexagen Networks rupalparikh@nexagen.com (732) 547-7239
Michael Mahony Orbis Inc michaelmahony@orbisinc.net (401) 835-3448
Abdi Nazari Precise Systems anazari@goprecise.com (703) 868-7690
Steve Russo Precise Systems srusso@goprecise.com (401) 487-2285
Steve McJessy Raytheon stephen.r.mcjessy@rtx.com (619) 214-6602
Chad Lewis RI APEX Accelerator richard.lewis@commerceri.com (508) 840-3333
Jessica Gardner RI Commerce jessica.gardner@commerceri.com (401) 278-9106
Laura Deady Rite Solutions ldeady@rite-solutions.com (401) 374-9683
Michael Martino Rite Solutions mmartino@rite-solutions.com (401) 480-5052
Jim Seveney Rite Solutions jseveney@rite-solutions.com (401) 626-7227
Rebecca Quintal SEACorp rquintal@seacorp.com (401) 314-5339
Michael Fleming SEACorp mfleming@seacorp.com (401) 847-2260
James Prodesk SEACorp jprosek@seacorp.com (440) 364-9717
Aaron Walton SEACorp awalton@seacorp.com (401) 847-2260
Jeremy Russell SEACorp jrussell@seacorp.com (401) 419-8447
Robert Connerney Serco robert.connerney@serco-na.com (401) 862-2469
Tim Finnegan Serco Timothy.Finnegan@serco-na.com (401) 742-8035
Alex Takian Synergy Associates alex.takian@synergy-inc.com (508) 250-7658

Luke Hyder
Systems Resource 
Management hyderl@srminc.net (401) 935-0285

John Griggs Tatitlek jgriggs@tatitlek.com (703) 474-5208
Bruce Greenhalgh TeleConsultants Inc bgreenhalgh@teleinc.com (508) 221-2186
Jessica Dallow Thor Solutions jdallow@thorgcc.us (401) 297-9558
Mike Poirier Ventus Solutions mike.poirier@ventus-solutions.com (571) 405-4487


